TDM20 Series
20 Watts Medical Grade Wallmount Power Adapters
Tumbler Technologies + TRUMPower
3350 Scott Blvd., Building 13 • Santa Clara, California 95054, USA • 408-988-6616 • sales@trumpower.com • www.TRUMPower.com
TRUMPower
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage Range .............. 90-264 VAC
Input Frequency ..................... 50-60 Hz

Telecordia SR-332
MODELS LIST
Code X Designation/Description
U Fixed US Plug
E Fixed EU Plug
B Fixed UK Plug
Note: X = AC plug code
Product No.
Output
Voltage
Maximum
Current
Maximum
Power
TDM20-5-X 5V 3.5A 17.5W
TDM20-5.9-X 5.9V 3A 17.7W
TDM20-9-X 9V 2.22A 20W
TDM20-12-X 12V 1.67A 20W
TDM20-15-X 15V 1.33A 20W
TDM20-18-X 18V 1.11A 20W
TDM20-24-X 24V 0.83A 20W
TDM20-48-X 48V 0.42A 20W
Tumbler Technologies + TRUMPower
3350 Scott Blvd., Building 13 • Santa Clara, California 95054, USA • 408-988-6616 • sales@trumpower.com • www.TRUMPower.com
TDM20 Series
20 Watts Medical Grade Wallmount Power Adapters